

THE 6TH ANNUAL

Middle East & North Africa Stevie® Awards

SPONSORSHIP

Saturday | 22 February, 2025

Waldorf Astoria, Ras Al Khaimah, United Arab Emirates



The Middle East & North Africa Stevie® Awards, sponsored by Ras Al Khaimah Chamber of Commerce & Industry, is an international business awards competition open to all organizations of 18 nations in the Middle East and North Africa. The Stevies are known as the world's premier business awards. The focus of the awards is to recognize innovation in all its forms.

This year the Middle East & North Africa Stevie Awards received more than 1,100 nominations from organizations of all sizes, in virtually every industry.

SPONSORED BY:













SPONSORSHIP OFFERINGS

Sponsorship opportunities are very limited. Secure your spot today! The deadline to purchase your sponsorship for the Middle East & North Africa Stevie® Awards is 3 February, 2025.



- Sponsored table of 10 at the awards ceremony (\$5,950 USD value)
- Organization logo on photo and video signage
- Full page ad in the printed program book (\$495 USD value)
- The opportunity to speak on stage for up to two (2) minutes, instead of the standard 30 seconds
- The opportunity to place a flyer or brochure on each chair at the event (\$500 USD value)
- A feature story about your organization in the weekly Stevie Awards newsletter, circulation 60,000
- Organization logo featured on Stevie Awards social media, website, and press release

\$7,500 USD | 5 SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE



EXAMPLES OF PAST & CURRENT WINNERS



















The award entries allow you to benchmark yourself against others and provide you with a great way to boost morale and show appreciation for your team and the work they do. It doesn't matter if your business is big or small, as there are a variety of award categories out there for all businesses covering SME, large, and government organizations.

-- His Excellency Muhammad Musabbah Al Nuaimi Chairman, Ras Al Khaimah Chamber of Commerce











If interested in sponsoring, please contact Lindsey Brill at Lindsey@StevieAwards.com.

TELL STEVIE® AWARDS ATTENDEES ABOUT YOUR ORGANIZATION

Place a full-page ad in the official program of the 2025 Middle East & North Africa Stevie® Awards.



The printed program will be distributed to the 375 attendees of the Saturday, 22 February awards dinner, and will be distributed in electronic (PDF) form to thousands more people worldwide throughout the year, as a download from the awards' website.

Use this occasion to congratulate your employees on their award-winning work and to tell the world's business leaders about your organization.

Ads will appear in color in both the print version and online version.

Reservation Deadline: 3 February Materials Deadline: 4 February

COST PER
FULL-PAGE AD:
USD \$495



Technical Specifications & Instructions:

- Ad size to be 17.78 cm wide x 25.4 cm tall, no bleeds
- PDF files must be PDF/X-1a, images and fonts embedded
- Send Illustrator or Photoshop files as EPS, and convert all text to Path, with all linked images embedded
- Send color ad files
- Please NO files in Microsoft Word or Microsoft Publisher

Deliver ad materials by 4 February to: Alissa Soriano, Alissa@StevieAwards.com





جوائز ستيفى الشرق الأوسط وشمال أفريقيا







ORDER FORM

Complete, save and email this form to Michael@StevieAwards.com

Reserve a full-page ad in the official program of the 2025 Middle East & North Africa Stevie Purchase a sponsorship of the 2025 Middle East & North Africa Stevie Awards @ USD \$7,50	
Contact Name:	
Organization:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip Code:	
Telephone:	
Fax:	
Email:	
PAYMENT DETAILS	
BANK TRANSFER PAYMENT Make payment to: Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Bank Address: 875 15th St. NW, Floor 08, Washington, DC 20005-2221, United States Bank Routing (used for US Wires): 021000021 Bank Routing (used for ACH): 044000037 SWIFT Code for International Wires: CHASUS33 Account/Business Name: STEVIE AWARDS INC. Account #: 890355529 Account Holder Address: 10560 Main Street, Suite 519, Fairfax, VA 22030, United States	
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT To pay by credit card, complete, save and email this form to Michael@StevieAwards.com American Express	m.
Name on Credit Card: Credit Card #: Expiration Date: Total Amount:	THE STEVIES
Billing Address:	MIDDLE EAST & NORTH AFRICA STEVIE® AWARDS

جوائز ستيفي الشرق الأوسط وشمال أفريقيا